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EARLY VOTING TOTALS FOR NOVEMBER 8, 2022

Federal & State General, Alcoa, Friendsville, Louisville, & Maryville City Election
Susan Knopf, Administrator (865) 273-5920, Fax (865) 273-5927
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Pellissippi
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Cumulative Totals

EOTE
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6629

3087

6200

2081

Sept. 26
Oct. 18 440
Oct. 19 358 131 333 134 102 54 1112 1552
Oct. 20 421 210 442 152 100 86 1411 2963
Oct. 21 419 227 435 161 113 32 1387 4350
Oct. 22 43 360 4710
Oct. 24 415 258 458 183 97 81 1492 6202
Oct. 25 456 286 426 188 93 3 1452 7654
Oct. 26 400 220 504 173 104 48 1449 9103
Oct. 27 499 224 486 138 117 40 1504 10607
Oct. 28 533 259 533 189 96 51 1661 12268
Oct. 31 477 269 562 174 78 148 1708 14517
Nov. 1 509 274 608 220 121 1 1733 16250
Nov. 2 586 297 664 164 103 58 1872 18122
Nov. 3 698 432 749 205 195 85 2364 20486
Nov. 4 74 74 20560
Nov. 7 64 64 20624
Nov. 8 0 0 20624

1319

1308

20624



