



EARLY VOTING TOTALS FOR NOVEMBER 8, 2022



Federal & State General, Alcoa, Friendsville, Louisville, & Maryville City Election

Susan Knopf, Administrator (865) 273-5920, Fax (865) 273-5927

	Foothills Mall	Everett	Library	Pellissippi	Providence	Absentee by Mail	Daily Total				
Date								Cumulative Totals			
Sept. 26											
Oct. 18								440			
Oct. 19	358	131	333	134	102	54	1112	1552			
Oct. 20	421	210	442	152	100	86	1411	2963			
Oct. 21	419	227	435	161	113	32	1387	4350			
Oct. 22	317								43	360	4710
Oct. 24	415	258	458	183	97	81	1492	6202			
Oct. 25	456	286	426	188	93	3	1452	7654			
Oct. 26	400	220	504	173	104	48	1449	9103			
Oct. 27	499	224	486	138	117	40	1504	10607			
Oct. 28	533	259	533	189	96	51	1661	12268			
Oct. 29	541								0	541	12809
Oct. 31	477	269	562	174	78	148	1708	14517			
Nov. 1	509	274	608	220	121	1	1733	16250			
Nov. 2	586	297	664	164	103	58	1872	18122			
Nov. 3	698	432	749	205	195	85	2364	20486			
Nov. 4								74	74	20560	
Nov. 7								64	64	20624	
Nov. 8								0	0	20624	
	6629	3087	6200	2081	1319	1308	20624				